
Graduation	Year

2016

20%

10%

7%

6%

4%

1,685

	Graduates	by	Academic	Field

Hover	over	the
help	button	for
guidance

Academic	Field
All

Graduation	Year
2016

Gender
All

Full-time
Male Fem.. Total

Part-time
Male Fem.. Total

Total

2016

Total 1,133

1,133

512

512

621

621

552

552

220

220

332

332

1,685

1,685

Graduates	by	Gender	and	Enrolment	Status

All
100%
1,685

Male
57%
953

Female
43%
732

	Graduates	by	Gender

Click	to
move	to
the	next	v..

Source: The Registry
Data as at November 2018

Academic	Field
Arts,	Letters,	Cultu..

Aviation	Studies

Biosciences,	Agric..

Civil	Engineering

Crime,	Justice	and..

Design	and	Manuf..

Education	Progra..

Fashion	and	Design

Foundation	Progra..

Health	Sciences	a..

Information	and	C..

Marine	Sciences	a..

Maritime	Studies

Mechanical	Engin..

Multidisciplinary	R..

Performing	Arts

Petroleum	Engine..

Process	Engineeri..

Sports	and	Leisur..

Sports	and	Leisur..

Utilities	Engineering

Hover	over	or	click	on	the
Graduates	by	Academic

Field	bar	graph	to	the	left	for
information	on	graduates	for
a	particular	Academic	Field



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Year

2016 Grand	Total

Arts,	Letters,
Culture	and	Public
Affairs

Master	of	Arts	in	Carnival	Studies

Total

Aviation	Studies Certificate	in	Aviation	Technology

Total

Biosciences,
Agriculture	and
Food
Technologies

Diploma	in	Agriculture

Diploma	in	Animal	Health,	Production	and	Veterinary	Public
Health

Diploma	in	Forestry

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Animal	Science	and	Technology

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Crop	Science	and	Technology

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Food	Science	and	Technology

Certificate	in	Food	Technology

Diploma	in	Agricultural	Engineering

Diploma	in	Food	Technology

Total

Civil	Engineering National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Civil	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Civil	Engineering	Systems

Total

Crime,	Justice	and
Public	Safety

Certificate	in	Security	and	Public	Safety

Diploma	in	Security	and	Public	Safety

Total

9

9

9

9

20

20

20

20

89

28

3

12

6

5

5

9

8

13

89

28

3

12

6

5

5

9

8

13

104

43

61

104

43

61

28

6

22

28

6

22

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes

Graduation	Profile	by	Academic	Areas	and	Programmes

Hover	over	the
Help	button	for
guidance

Graduation	Year
2016

Academic	Field
All

Click	here	for
previous	view

Source: The Registry
Data as at April 2016



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Y..
2016 Gra..

Arts,	Letters,
Culture	and	Public
Affairs

Master	of	Arts	in	Carnival	Studies

Total

Aviation	Studies Certificate	in	Aviation	Technology

Total

Biosciences,
Agriculture	and
Food
Technologies

Diploma	in	Agriculture

Diploma	in	Animal	Health,	Production	and	Veterinary	Public
Health

Diploma	in	Forestry

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Animal	Science	and	Technology

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Crop	Science	and	Technology

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Food	Science	and	Technology

Certificate	in	Food	Technology

Diploma	in	Agricultural	Engineering

Diploma	in	Food	Technology

Total

Civil	Engineering National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Civil	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Civil	Engineering	Systems

Total

Crime,	Justice	and
Public	Safety

Certificate	in	Security	and	Public	Safety

Diploma	in	Security	and	Public	Safety

Total

Design	and
Manufacturing
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Manufacturing	and	Design
Engineering

Total

Education
Programmes

Certificate	in	Early	Childhood	Care	and	Education

Bachelor	of	Education

Master	of	Education	in	Educational	Technology

Total

Fashion	and
Design

Diploma	in	Fashion	Design

Diploma	in	Fashion	Management

Bachelor	of	Fine	Arts	in	Fashion	Design

9

9

9

9

20

20

20

20

89

28

3

12

6

5

5

9

8

13

89

28

3

12

6

5

5

9

8

13

104

43

61

104

43

61

28

6

22

28

6

22

12

12

12

12

383

2

344

37

383

2

344

37

30

5

7

18

30

5

7

18

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Y..
2016 Gra..

Fashion	and
Design

Diploma	in	Fashion	Management

Bachelor	of	Fine	Arts	in	Fashion	Design

Total

Foundation
Programmes

Certificate	in	Applied	Engineering

Total

Health	Sciences
and	Biomedical
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Biomedical	Engineering

Masters	In	Health	Administration

Total

Information	and
Communication
Technology

Diploma	in	Animation	Studies

Diploma	in	Visual	Communications	Design

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Computer	Engineering

Master	of	Science	in	Information	and	Communication
Technology
National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Computer
Engineering
Diploma	in	Computer,	Network	and	Telecommunication
Engineering

Diploma	in	Software	Engineering

Total

Marine	Sciences
and
Environmental
Studies

Master	of	Science	in	Environmental	Science	and	Management

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Coast	and	Ocean	Sciences

Master	of	Science	in	Integrated	Coastal	and	Ocean
Management

Total

Maritime	Studies Diploma	in	Maritime	Operations

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Nautical	Science	/	Maritime	Operations

Master	of	Science	in	Operational	Maritime	Management

Total

Mechanical
Engineering

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Mechanical
Engineering

Total

Multidisciplinary
Research
Programmes

Doctor	of	Philosophy

Total

Performing	Arts Certificate	in	Music	Technology

Certificate	in	Indian	Classical	Music	(Sangeet	Prathama)

30

5

7

18

30

5

7

18

162

162

162

162

18

6

12

18

6

12

73

15

9

9

8

15

5

12

73

15

9

9

8

15

5

12

34

13

3

18

34

13

3

18

53

11

17

25

53

11

17

25

115

115

115

115

2

2

2

2

104

10

38

22

14

20

104

10

38

22

14

20

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Y..
2016 Gra..

Performing	Arts
Certificate	in	Music	Technology

Certificate	in	Indian	Classical	Music	(Sangeet	Prathama)

Artist	Diploma	in	Music	Performance

Bachelor	of	Fine	Arts	in	the	Performing	Arts

Certificate	in	Pan	and	Music	Literacy

Total

Petroleum
Engineering

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Petroleum
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Petroleum	Engineering

Master	of	Engineering	in	Petroleum	Engineering

Master	of	Science	in	Petroleum	Engineering

Master	of	Science	in	Reservoir	Engineering

Total

Process
Engineering

Certificate	in	Process	Operations

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Chemical
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Process	Engineering

Total

Sports	and
Leisure	Studies

Certificate	in	Sport	Studies

Total

Sports	and
Leisure	Studies

Certificate	in	Sport	Studies

Bachelor	in	Sport	Studies

Total

Utilities
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Utilities	Engineering

Master	of	Engineering	in	Utilities	Engineering

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Electrical	/
Electronics	Engineering
National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Instrumentation
Engineering

Total

Grand	Total

104

10

38

22

14

20

104

10

38

22

14

20

80

3

9

14

20

34

80

3

9

14

20

34

166

37

33

96

166

37

33

96

2

2

2

2

54

22

32

54

22

32

147

8

73

10

56

147

8

73

10

56

1,6851,685

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes


