Hover over the help button for guidance	Academic Fiel	d Graduation 2016	Year	All	Gend	ler	r	Click to nove t he ne>	0	
Graduates by Academic Field			Gradu	iates	by Ge	nder	and E	nrolm	ent S	Status
Graduation Year				ľ	ull-tim	e	F	Part-tim	ne	
1,685	Gradua Field bar	ver or click on the ates by Academic graph to the left for		Male	Fem	Total	Male	Fem	Total	Total
		on on graduates for lar Academic Field	2016	621	512	1,133	332	220	552	1,685
20%	R		Total	621	512	1,133	332	220	552	1,685
		emic Field								
10%	Aviation Studies Biosciences, Agric.				1					
	Civil Engineering Crime, Justice and				Grad	uates	by G	ender		
	Design and Manuf.									
	Education Progra.									Fema
	Fashion and Desig						4			43 73
7%	Foundation Progra									
	Health Sciences a.					7	-			
	Information and C.						·			Ma 57'
	Marine Sciences a									95
	Maritime Studies									
6%	Mechanical Engin.					Ä	m.			
0,0	Multidisciplinary R.									100
	Performing Arts									1,68
	Petroleum Engine.									
<b>A</b> 0/	Process Engineeri.									
4%	Sports and Leisur.								Source:	The Regis
2016	Sports and Leisur.							Dat	ta as at No	

#### Hover over the Help button for guidance

All



# **Graduation Profile by Academic Areas and Programmes**

Source: The Registry Data as at April 2016

-

		Graduation Year		
Academic Field	Programme	2016	Grand Total	
Arts, Letters, Culture and Public	Master of Arts in Carnival Studies	9	9	
Affairs	Total	9	9	
Aviation Studies	Certificate in Aviation Technology	20	20	
	Total	20	20	
Biosciences, Agriculture and	Diploma in Agriculture	13	13	
Food Technologies	Diploma in Animal Health, Production and Veterinary Public Health	8	8	
	Diploma in Forestry	9	9	
	Bachelor of Science in Animal Science and Technology	5	5	
	Bachelor of Science in Crop Science and Technology	5	5	
	Bachelor of Science in Food Science and Technology	6	6	
	Certificate in Food Technology	12	12	
	Diploma in Agricultural Engineering	3	3	
	Diploma in Food Technology	28	28	
	Total	89	89	
Civil Engineering	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Civil Engineering	61	61	
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Civil Engineering Systems	43	43	
	Total	104	104	
Crime, Justice and Public Safety	Certificate in Security and Public Safety	22	22	
rubic salety	Diploma in Security and Public Safety	6	6	

Academic Field	Programme	Gradua 2016	tion Y Gra
Arts, Letters,	Master of Arts in Carnival Studies	9	9
Culture and Public Affairs	Total	9	9
Aviation Studies	Certificate in Aviation Technology	20	20
	Total	20	20
Biosciences,	Diploma in Agriculture	13	13
Agriculture and Food Technologies	Diploma in Animal Health, Production and Veterinary Public Health	8	8
	Diploma in Forestry	9	9
	Bachelor of Science in Animal Science and Technology	5	5
	Bachelor of Science in Crop Science and Technology	5	5
	Bachelor of Science in Food Science and Technology	6	6
	Certificate in Food Technology	12	12
	Diploma in Agricultural Engineering	3	3
	Diploma in Food Technology	28	28
	Total	89	89
Civil Engineering	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Civil Engineering	61	61
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Civil Engineering Systems	43	43
	Total	104	104
Crime, Justice and Public Safety	Certificate in Security and Public Safety	22	22
Fublic Safety	Diploma in Security and Public Safety	6	6
	Total	28	28
Design and Manufacturing	Bachelor of Applied Science in Manufacturing and Design Engineering	12	12
Engineering	Total	12	12
Education Programmes	Certificate in Early Childhood Care and Education	37	37
Programmes	Bachelor of Education	344	344
	Master of Education in Educational Technology	2	2
	Total	383	383
Fashion and Design	Diploma in Fashion Design	18	18
Design	Diploma in Fashion Management	7	7

Academic Field	Programme	Gradua 2016	tion Y Gra
Fashion and			5
2 co.g.	Total	30	30
Foundation	Certificate in Applied Engineering	162	162
Programmes	Total	162	162
Health Sciences and Biomedical	Bachelor of Applied Science in Biomedical Engineering	12	12
Engineering	Masters In Health Administration	6	6
	Total	18	18
Information and Communication	Diploma in Animation Studies	12	12
Technology	Diploma in Visual Communications Design	5	5
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Computer Engineering	15	15
	Master of Science in Information and Communication Technology	8	8
	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Computer Engineering	9	9
	Diploma in Computer, Network and Telecommunication Engineering	9	9
	Diploma in Software Engineering	15	15
	Total	73	73
Marine Sciences	Master of Science in Environmental Science and Management	18	18
Environmental Studies	Bachelor of Applied Science in Coast and Ocean Sciences	3	3
	Master of Science in Integrated Coastal and Ocean Management	13	13
	Total	34	34
Maritime Studies	Diploma in Maritime Operations	25	25
	Bachelor of Science in Nautical Science / Maritime Operations	17	17
	Master of Science in Operational Maritime Management	11	11
	Total	53	53
Mechanical Engineering	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Mechanical Engineering	115	115
	Total	115	115
Multidisciplinary Research	Doctor of Philosophy	2	2
Programmes	Total	2	2
Performing Arts	Certificate in Music Technology	20	20

Academic Field	Programme	Gradua 2016	tion Y. Gra
Performing Arts	Certificate in Indian Classical Music (Sangeet Prathama)	14	14
	Artist Diploma in Music Performance	22	22
	Bachelor of Fine Arts in the Performing Arts	38	38
	Certificate in Pan and Music Literacy	10	10
	Total	104	104
Petroleum	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Petroleum Engineering	34	34
Engineering	Bachelor of Applied Science in Petroleum Engineering	20	20
	Master of Engineering in Petroleum Engineering	14	14
	Master of Science in Petroleum Engineering	9	9
	Master of Science in Reservoir Engineering	3	3
	Total	80	80
Process Engineering	Certificate in Process Operations	96	96
	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Chemical Engineering	33	33
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Process Engineering	37	37
	Total	166	166
Sports and	Certificate in Sport Studies	2	2
Leisure Studies	Total	2	2
Sports and	Certificate in Sport Studies	32	32
Leisure Studies	Bachelor in Sport Studies	22	22
	Total	54	54
Utilities	Bachelor of Applied Science in Utilities Engineering	56	56
Engineering	Master of Engineering in Utilities Engineering	10	10
	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Electrical / Electronics Engineering	73	73
	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Instrumentation Engineering	8	8
	Total	147	147
Grand Total		1,685	1,685